LRSI SR TS
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-115-022 48 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

14476

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

WESTERN HILLS ADD ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-23-74

9-25- 78
5-14-81

5-28-82

7-15-82
2-3-87
3-3-87
5-26-87
6-30-87

4-20-90

12-16-91
9-26-03
3-11-04
7-22-04
12-15-04

HENRY WILLIAM & COZIE E

CHILTON CAESAR L & PAMELA MARIE C.F.10.00
ANDERSON JEANETTE C.Fi12.20
SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT NO C.F.
DRESBACK REALTY INC NO C.F.

B J ENTERPRISES . CuePs 7:50
NEW CARLISLE FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION 6 TRS NO C.F .
SMITH, MICHAEL E. C. F. 70.00 6 TRS.
HART JOHN MICHAEL C.F. 16.50
BLAKE MICHAEL CHAD & TINA SURV C.F. 22,50
HOME CITY FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION CF 15.00
PHELPS BRYAN & MILDRED C.F. 22.50
DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE SP 16,700

WAGNER LES SP 9,500
HATFIELD KIMBERLY J SP 47,500

WAGNER JAMES

SP 47,500




